

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 581/2015

Jagedev Singh and Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Jaideep Singh Samyal and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
06.11.2023

1. None for the parties.
2. List on 21.02.2024.

Jammu
06.11.2023
Rikul Sharma

