

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 581/2015

Jagdev Singh and another

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Jaideep Singh Samyal and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

10.12.2024

There is no representation on behalf of the parties.

Learned counsels for the parties to report instructions in terms of
order dated 06.11.2024.

List on 28.03.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
10.12.2024
Vishal